WS3WS3
250 gpm
WS2HFWS2HF
165 gpm
WS2EE/QC*WS2EE/QC*
WS2SP/QC*WS2SP/QC*
125 gpm
WS2EEWS2EE

WS2 DRN FTG 1 MALE NPT WO/SIL
WS2 DRN ELB 3/4 MALENPT NO SIL
Order No. V3158-04
0.7 to 10.0 GPM
1 - 3/4" Flow Washer
1.25" DLFC
2" DLFC
Order No. V3051
7.0 to 150 GPM
Up to 5 - 3/4" & 4 - 1" Flow Washers
1.5" DLFC
3" DLFC
1" Flow Washers
3/4" Flow Washers
V3162-007 WS1 DLFC 0.7 gpm
V3162-010 WS1 DLFC 1.0 gpm
V3162-013 WS1 DLFC 1.3 gpm
V3162-017 WS1 DLFC 1.7 gpm
V3162-022 WS1 DLFC 2.2 gpm
V3162-027 WS1 DLFC 2.7 gpm
V3162-032 WS1 DLFC 3.2 gpm
V3162-042 WS1 DLFC 4.2 gpm
V3162-053 WS1 DLFC 5.3 gpm
V3162-065 WS1 DLFC 6.5 gpm
V3162-075 WS1 DLFC 7.5 gpm
V3162-090 WS1 DLFC 9.0 gpm
V3162-100 WS1 DLFC 10.0 gpm
V3190-090 WS1 DLFC 09.0 gpm
V3190-100 WS1 DLFC 10.0 gpm
V3190-110 WS1 DLFC 11.0 gpm
V3190-130 WS1 DLFC 13.0 gpm
V3190-150 WS1 DLFC 15.0 gpm
V3190-170 WS1 DLFC 17.0 gpm
V3190-200 WS1 DLFC 20.0 gpm
V3190-250 WS1 DLFC 25.0 gpm
WS1 1" DRN ELB&RETAIN
Order No. V4429
0.7 to 10.0 GPM
1 - 3/4" Flow Washer